
YEOVIL RECREATION CENTRE FEES AND CHARGES  
2023-2024   

   

   

Activity  PRICE 

    

Yeovil Recreation Centre - Athletics Arena    

Adult Casual Session   £4.90 

Adult Casual Concession  £3.90 

Adult Concession 90 mins  £5.90 

Junior Casual Session  £4.30 

Junior Casual Concession  £3.50 

Junior Concession 90 mins   £5.20 

    

Track Pass    

Adult   £110.30 

Adult concession  £83.80 

Junior   £66.15 

Junior Concession   £50.80 

    

Yeovil Recreation Centre - Athletics Arena - Club Use Per 
Hour    

Club Training   £32.00 

Club Meeting    £59.60 

    

Yeovil Recreation Centre - Athletics Arena - Educational 
Establishments Per Hour    

Training   £30.90 

Meetings   £46.30 

    

Yeovil Recreation Centre - Athletics Arena - Floodlights 
Per Hour    

Training   £20.30 

Meeting   £24.60 

    

Community Space - Yeovil Recreation Centre    

Casual/exercise   £10.50 

Charity/non profit   £5.25 

    
 
 
 
 
 
    



Football Pitches - Per Match 

Adult Pitch (11v11)  £42.80 

Junior Pitch U13-U18 (11v11)  £37.40 

Junior Pitch (9v9)  £32.00 

Junior Pitch 7 a-side  £18.70 

Training grids with goals   £12.80 

    

Miscellaneous    

Activity License   £56.05 

Rounders(per pitch/max 4 pitches)   £5.25 

    

Pitch and Putt Per Person Per Round    

Adult   £4.90 

Adult Concession  £3.90 

Junior  £3.80 

Junior Concession  £3.10 

Tee Break (Off Peak 12-2pm weekday)   £2.80 

Family Ticket (2 adults and 2 children)   £14.50 

    

Mini Golf Per Person Per Round    

Adult   £3.20 

Adult Concession  £2.55 

Junior  £2.05 

Junior Concession  £1.70 

Family Ticket (2 adults and 2 children)   £8.55 

    

Tennis Courts   £2.00 

    

Artificial Grass Pitch (Casual)/Club bookings)    

Full Pitch (with floodlights)   £69.50 

Full Pitch (without floodlights)  £58.85 

1/2 Pitch (with floodlights)  £48.15 

1/2 Pitch (without floodlights)  £42.80 

1/3 Pitch (with floodlights)  £28.90 

1/3 Pitch (without floodlights)   £25.70 

    

    
 
 
 
    



Artificial Grass Pitch (Schools/Educational 
Establishments) 

Full Pitch (with floodlights)   £38.50 

Full Pitch (without floodlights)  £33.20 

1/2 Pitch (with floodlights)  £23.00 

1/2 Pitch (without floodlights)  £21.40 

1/3 Pitch (with floodlights)  £18.70 

1/3 Pitch (without floodlights)   £16.60 

    

Casual use (non booking per hour)    

1/3 - max 6 people   £3.50 

1/3 - max 12 people   £7.00 

    

Mini tennis warm up area   £3.50 

    

AGP warm up area (Bookings)    

1 hour Club Use    £21.40 

30 mins Club Use  £10.70 

15 mins Club Use  £5.30 

1 hour Club Use with FL  £24.60 

30 mins Club Usewith FL  £13.90 

15 mins Club Use with FL  £8.60 

1 hour Education Rate w/o FL  £13.40 

1 hour Educaiton Rate with FL  £16.60 

30 mins Education Rate w/o FL  £6.70 

30 mins Education Rate with FL  £8.30 

15 mins Education Rate w/o FL  £3.40 

15 mins Education Rate with FL   £4.15 

    

Joanna France Club House - per hour    

Casual/exercise   £10.50 

Charity/non profit   £5.25 

 


